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We Appreciate
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Personalized Service… 
Second to None!

Made in America!

 

Thank 
 You!

WeHorticulture™

Topeka Office
1415 N.W. Moundview Dr. 
Topeka, KS 66618-2891
785-234-5652
Fax (785) 234-5691

Corporate Office
4500 Earth City Expressway 
Earth City, MO 63045-1329
314-506-4500
Fax (314) 506-4510
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 January
* New Year’s Day Tuesday, January 1
* M.L. King, Jr. Day Monday, January 21
 February
 Groundhog Day Saturday, February 2
 Lincoln’s Birthday Tuesday, February 12
 Valentine’s Day Thursday, February 14
* President’s Day Monday, February 18
 Washington’s Birthday Monday, February 18
 March
 Employee Appreciation Day Friday, March 1
 Ash Wednesday Wednesday, March 6
 Daylight Savings Begins Sunday, March 10
 St. Patrick’s Day Sunday, March 17
 April
 April Fool’s Day Monday, April 1
 Palm Sunday Sunday, April 14
 Good Friday Friday, April 19
 Passover Eve  Friday, April 19
 Easter Sunday Sunday, April 21
 Earth Day Monday, April 22
 Administrative Professionals’ Day  Wednesday, April 24
 Arbor Day Friday, April 26
 May
 Cinco de Mayo - Mexican Victory Sunday, May 5
 Mother’s Day Sunday, May 12
 Armed Forces Day Saturday, May 18
* Memorial Day  Monday, May 27
 June
 Diá del Niño - Children’s Day Sunday, June 9
 Flag Day Friday, June 14
 Father’s Day Sunday, June 16
 July
* Independence Day Thursday, July 4
 August

 September
* Labor Day  Monday, September 2
 National Grandparents Day Sunday, September 8
 Rosh Hashanah Eve Sunday, September 29
 October
 Yom Kippur Eve Tuesday, October 8
* Columbus Day Monday, October 14
 Boss’s Day Wednesday, October 16
 Halloween Thursday, October 31
 November
 All Saints Day Friday, November 1
 Daylight Savings Time Ends Sunday, November 3
 Election Day Tuesday, November 5
* Veteran’s Day Monday, November 11
* Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28
 December
 Hanukkah Eve Tuesday, December 22
* Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25
* National Holidays

2019 at a Glance...TM
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Denotes days Hummert’s locations will be closed

 January
* New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1
* M.L. King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20
 February
 Groundhog Day Sunday, February 2
 Lincoln’s Birthday Wednesday, February 12
 Valentine’s Day Friday, February 14
* President’s Day Monday, February 17
 Washington’s Birthday Saturday, February 22
 Ash Wednesday Wednesday, February 26
 March
 Employee Appreciation Day Friday, March 6 
 Daylight Savings Sunday, March 8
 St. Patrick’s Day Tuesday, March 17
 April
 April Fool’s Day Wednesday, April 1
 Palm Sunday Sunday, April 5
 Passover Eve Wednesday, April 8 
 Good Friday Friday, April 10 
 Easter Sunday Sunday, April 12
 Earth Day Wednesday, April 22
 Administrative Professionals’ Day  Wednesday, April 22
 Arbor Day Friday, April 24
 Diá del Niño - Children’s Day Thursday, April 30
 May
 Cinco de Mayo - Mexican Victory Sunday, May 5
 Mother’s Day Sunday, May 12
 Armed Forces Day Saturday, May 18
* Memorial Day  Monday, May 25
 June
 Flag Day Sunday, June 14
 Father’s Day Sunday, June 21
 July
* Independence Day Saturday, July 4
 August

 September
* Labor Day  Monday, September 7
 National Grandparents Day Sunday, September 13
 Rosh Hashanah Eve Friday, September 18
 Yom Kippur Eve Sunday, September 27
 October
* Columbus Day Monday, October 12
 Boss’s Day Friday, October 16
 Halloween Saturday, October 31
 November
 All Saints Day Sunday, November 1
 Daylight Savings Time Ends Sunday, November 1
 Election Day Tuesday, November 3
* Veteran’s Day Wednesday, November 11
* Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26
 December
 Hanukkah Eve Thursday, December 10
* Christmas Day Friday, December 25
* National Holidays
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